
N ATLETA 1 ATLETA 2 SOCIETA' PROV
1 BARBIERI MIRKO 1186058 GORINI LUCA 1299984 BASS STRIKE AREZZO AR
2 FACCHINETTI MATTEO 0148892 GATTI MATTIA 1135492  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
3 INNOCENTE MIRCO 0149223  SILVA ANDERSON 0503641  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
4 VINCENZI ANDREA 0825187 NARDI ANDREA 0972861  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
5 MABELLINI YURI 0186827 CASELLA MARCO 0151983 SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BRESCIA BR
6 TAMBORINI DANIELE 0454891 VIDRASC VALENTINO 0773795  ROPINO FISHING CLUB COMO CO
7 FIORAVANTI SIMONE 1033672  D'ADDETTA LEONARDO 1027480  LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FIRENZE FI
8 PESCI ALESSANRO 0698317 GIORGI DAMIANO 0656786 LANCIATORI LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FIRENZE FI
9 COPPARI LORENZO 0189947  MANCINO DAVIDE 1412107 ASDP GOLDEN FISH CIVITANOVA MARCHE MC

10 BERTASINI FEDERICO 0158270  POLATO FILIPPO 1244865 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
11 ADAMI MATTIA 0166129  VILLA MICHEAL 0920134 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
12 BAZOLI MIRKO 0989171 SALVI FRANCESCO 1313316 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
13 CERESOLA ANDREA 0137978 D'ASTOLI ANTONIO 1320872 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
14 MUTTI ALEXANDRO 0397640 SELLA MASSIMILIANO 0700721 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
15 CERINI MARCO 0117874 CORRADINI ANDREA 1268744 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
16 MENONI DIEGO 0414632 BEGNONI GIAMMARCO 1370009 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
17 BAVIERI SIMONE 1082181 SERMOLINI NICHOLAS 0964384 CARPI BASS ANGLERS MODENA MO
18 BUZZONI CRISTIAN 0615204 GUALDI MATTIA 0580428 CARPI BASS ANGLERS MODENA MO
19 CAMPI EMANUELE 0109120 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO 1419161 CARPI BASS ANGLERS MODENA MO
20 BORTOLETTO MASSIMILIANO 0717064 LO COCO GIUSEPPE 0141067 SEIKA PREDATORS CLUB MODENA MO
21 CECCHINI JACOPO 1312559 ANDRETTO MARCO 1363371 STREET FISHING ITALIA ASD PISTOIA PT
22 CARLIN SIMONE 0120181 GHISONI MATTIA 1362565 A.S.D.SAMMARTINESE REGGIO EMILIA RE
23 NICOLA PANAREO 0184915 LAURICELLA RODOLFO 1132282 SAMMARTINESE 388 RE
24 MATTIUZZI MAURO 0338101  FIORE ANDREA 0642570 I FALCHI S.D.P.S. TREVISO TV
25 AZZALINI MIRKO 1261451  FLORIAN MASSIMO 0197256 I FALCHI S.D.P.S. TREVISO TV
26 BRAZZAROLA MATTIA 0168676 FURRI SEBASTIANO 0810885 ASD TEAM ALTO AGNO VICENZA VI
27 CAPPELLETTI DAVIDE 0140215 TOMMASINI SIMONE 0082603 ASD TEAM ALTO AGNO VICENZA VI
28 BOSCHETTI SIMONE 1299840 CANOVA CRISTIAN 1139945 ESOX SPINNING CLUB VICENZA A.D. VICENZA VI
29 DE MARTIN MARCO 0886945 BENNATI DEVIS 0817741 ASD TROTASPORT VICENZA VI

N ATLETA 1 ATLETA 2 SOCIETA' PROV
1 FACCHINETTI MATTEO 0148892 GATTI MATTIA 1135492  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
2 INNOCENTE MIRCO 0149223  SILVA ANDERSON 0503641  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
3 LUCCHESE SIMONE 0062590 LUCCHESE GUIDO 1486490  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
4 LUMASSI ADAM 0174148  PEDRALI LUCA 0135575  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
5 VINCENZI ANDREA 0825187 NARDI ANDREA 0972861  G.P.S.D. BERGAMOSPINNING BERGAMO BG
6 MABELLINI YURI 0186827 CASELLA MARCO 0151983 SAMPEI SPINNING CLUB BRESCIA BR
7 BERTASINI FEDERICO 0158270  POLATO FILIPPO 1244865 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
8 BAZOLI MIRKO 0989171 SALVI FRANCESCO 1313316 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
9 MUTTI ALEXANDRO 0397640 SELLA MASSIMILIANO 0700721 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN

10 ADAMI MATTIA 0166129  VILLA MICHEAL 0920134 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
11 CERINI MARCO 0117874 CORRADINI ANDREA 1268744 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
12 MENONI DIEGO 0414632 BEGNONI GIAMMARCO 1370009 IRON FISHING ASD MANTOVA MN
13 BAVIERI SIMONE 1082181 SERMOLINI NICHOLAS 0964384 CARPI BASS ANGLERS MODENA MO
14 BUZZONI CRISTIAN 0615204 GUALDI MATTIA 0580428 CARPI BASS ANGLERS MODENA MO
15 CAMPI EMANUELE 0109120 CAMPOLONGO ENRICO 1419161 CARPI BASS ANGLERS MODENA MO
16 MARRA ANDREA 0423643  STOCCHI ELISABETTA SAMMARTINESE REGGIO EMILIA RE
17 NARDIN MARCO 1310822 MUNER ELIA 1265296 A.S.D. FUTURA 2000 COLMIC ROVIGO RO
18 BONORA LUCA 0854347  VENTURATO ENRICO 0845464 ASD PESCATORI MONTELLO TREVISO TV
19 GENERELLI CARLO 0340995  BURATTO CHRISTIAN 0845463 ASD PESCATORI MONTELLO TREVISO TV
20 AZZALINI MIRKO 1261451 FLORIAN MASSIMO 0197256 I FALCHI S.D.P.S. TREVISO TV
21 EDDY LANZA LEONARDO 1418669 SIMONE FINOTTI 1083376 OLD BLACK VERONA VR
22 LUCCHESE MATTEO 1327743 CIMAN ALBERTO 0795750 OLD BLACK VERONA VR
23 RAGANA ALESSANDRO 0151071 CAROLLA ANTONIO 0838347 OLD BLACK VERONA VR
24 GARONZI NICOLA A150874 PIVA ALEX A150873 OLD BLACK VERONA VR
25 BRAZZAROLA MATTIA 0168676 FURRI SEBASTIANO 0810885 ASD TEAM ALTO AGNO VICENZA VI
26 CAPPELLETTI DAVIDE 0140215 TOMMASINI SIMONE 0082603 ASD TEAM ALTO AGNO VICENZA VI
27 BOSCHETTI SIMONE 1299840 CANOVA CRISTIAN 1139945 ESOX SPINNING CLUB VICENZA A.D. VICENZA VI

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO A COPPIE DI STREET FISHING 2023

Fiume Menago Bovolone (VR) - 5 novembre 2023

Mantova (MN) - 14 maggio 2023



N ATLETA 1 ATLETA 2 SOCIETA' PROV
1 BARBIERI MIRKO 1186058 GORINI LUCA 1299984 BASS STRIKE AREZZO AR
2 FIORAVANTI SIMONE 1033672  D'ADDETTA LEONARDO 1027480 LANCIATORI LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FIRENZE FI
3 PESCI ALESSANRO 0698317 GIORGI DAMIANO 0656786 LANCIATORI LAMPI NELL'ACQUA FIRENZE FI
4 FAVILLI DARIO 1244224  FIASCHI GIOVANNI 1478255 KFC ASD GROSSETO GR
5 RICCI GIOVANNI 0758584  TOSONI ANDREA 1486797 TOSCANA KAYAK FISHING A.S.D. GROSSETO GR
6 MILLI MASSIMO 0259318 GORINI SIMONE 1276899 TOSCANA KAYAK FISHING GROSSETO GR
7 MARCHETTI SIMONE 1079737 POLI MIRKO 777979 ASD SERCHIO SPINNING LUCCA LU
8 COPPARI LORENZO 0189947  MANCINO DAVIDE 1412107 ASDP GOLDEN FISH CIVITANOVA MARCHE MC
9 MORBIDUCCI ALESSIO 1412105 ORSETTO GIORGIO 0149999 ASDP GOLDEN FISH CIVITANOVA MARCHE MC

10 CECCHINI JACOPO 1312559 ANDRETTO MARCO 1363371 STREET FISHING ITALIA ASD PISTOIA PT
11 CARLIN SIMONE 0120181 GHISONI MATTIA 1362565 A.S.D.SAMMARTINESE REGGIO EMILIA RE
12 NICOLA PANAREO 0184915 LAURICELLA RODOLFO 1132282 A.S.D.SAMMARTINESE REGGIO EMILIA RE
13 MARRA ANDREA 0423643  STOCCHI ELISABETTA A.S.D.SAMMARTINESE REGGIO EMILIA RE

Pisa (PI) - 8 ottobre 2023


	Foglio1

